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	Da             Date:
               March
                1 & 2               
	
5:00 PM
Sat. Vigil
	
7:30AM 
	
9:00AM 
	
10:30AM 
	
12:00 Noon 
	
5:30PM

	EUCHARISTIC
MINISTERS
	  M. Araque
  M. Mitsoulis
  N. Araque
	G. Cardwell
A. Burke
J. Longo
	L. Moorman
E. Moorman
T. Collins

	J. Atkins
J. Edgerly
P. Medico
	A. Gomez
Y. Avila
A. Avila

	P. Favreau
T. Bartholomew
S. Sabadash

	Date: 
  March
      8 & 9
	
5:00 PM
Sat. Vigil
	
7:30AM
	
9:00AM
	
10:30AM
	
12:00 Noon
	
5:30PM

	EUCHARISTIC
MINISTERS
	 L. Jones
 S. Abdinoor
 G. Gion
	 A. Burke
S. Buckley
A. Gonzalez

	L. Hogle
D. Schevis
R. Young
	K. Jordan
C. DeTorres
K. DeTorres
	G. Cabral
V. Chalker
L. Wallick

	L. Lang
J. Lang
J. Frazier

	Date: 
  March
     15 & 16
	
5:00 PM
Sat. Vigil
	
7:30AM
	
9:00AM
	
10:30AM
	
12:00 Noon
	
5:30PM

	EUCHARISTIC
MINISTERS

	  G. Burpee
  C. Goyette
   L. Jones
	G. Cardwell
C. Giangreco
N. Giangreco
	M. Steffes
S. Ambrose
F. Ambrose
	G. Gion
K. Duncan
K. Mackey
	M. Rogers
J. Sawyer
A. Gomez

	B. St. Romain
L. Kelly
A. Winburn

	Date: 
  March
     22 & 23
	
5:00 PM
Sat. Vigil
	
7:30AM
	
9:00AM
	
10:30AM
	
12:00 Noon
	
5:30PM

	EUCHARISTIC
MINISTERS

	  K. King
 D. King
  C. Blue

	M. Crane
D. Feleppa
C. Garcia

	M. Gary
L. Nocera
C. Lake
	J. McIntosh
C. Brightman
A. Smith
	A. Gomez
V. Chalker
M. Rogers
	A. Winburn
L. Lang
J. Lang


	Date: 
  March
     29 & 30
	
5:00 PM
Sat. Vigil
	
7:30AM
	
9:00AM
	
10:30AM
	
12:00 Noon
	
5:30PM

	EUCHARISTIC
MINISTERS
	  M. Araque
  M. Mitsoulis
  N. Araque
	A. Gonzalez
A. Burke
J. Longo
	L. Moorman
E. Moorman
T. Collins
	J. Edgerly
D. Jahnes
K. Jordan 
	A. Gomez
Y. Avila
A. Avila


	P. Favreau
T. Bartholomew
S. Sabadash





